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Mistrzostwa Polski Juniorów 16-letnich
Ostrowiec Św., 15-17 lipca 2016r

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 16 lat
16-07-2016 - 17:43 Wyniki Finał
Rek Polski Seniorów 3:45.71 Stańczyk Przemyslaw MKSZC Chiba (JPN) 21-08-2007
Rek Polski Jun. 16-lat 3:56.47 Kałużyński Antoni MUWAR Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 12-12-2015

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. Młynarczyk Karol G-8 Bielany Warszawa 3:59.37 777

50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:28.41 31.29 250m: 2:30.46 30.82 350m: 3:30.42 29.65
100m: 57.12 29.92 200m: 1:59.64 31.23 300m: 3:00.77 30.31 400m: 3:59.37 28.95

2. Kraska Jakub Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 4:00.35 767
50m: 27.10 27.10 150m: 1:28.56 31.41 250m: 2:30.98 30.85 350m: 3:32.21 29.98

100m: 57.15 30.05 200m: 2:00.13 31.57 300m: 3:02.23 31.25 400m: 4:00.35 28.14

3. Kiełczewski Amadeusz ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:03.93 734
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:28.58 30.85 250m: 2:31.52 31.28 350m: 3:34.08 31.10

100m: 57.73 30.30 200m: 2:00.24 31.66 300m: 3:02.98 31.46 400m: 4:03.93 29.85

4. Kalkowski Dawid SAMBOR Tczew 4:06.86 708
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:31.10 31.52 250m: 2:34.65 31.68 350m: 3:37.18 30.28

100m: 59.58 31.07 200m: 2:02.97 31.87 300m: 3:06.90 32.25 400m: 4:06.86 29.68

5. Pawlaczyk Patryk UKS 190 Łódź 4:07.51 702
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:30.25 31.49 250m: 2:33.83 31.70 350m: 3:37.93 31.95

100m: 58.76 30.84 200m: 2:02.13 31.88 300m: 3:05.98 32.15 400m: 4:07.51 29.58

6. Dutkowiak Wojciech ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:07.85 700
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:30.52 31.35 250m: 2:33.99 31.55 350m: 3:37.52 31.58

100m: 59.17 30.96 200m: 2:02.44 31.92 300m: 3:05.94 31.95 400m: 4:07.85 30.33

7. Guzior Maciej MZOS Płock 4:07.97 699
50m: 28.03 28.03 150m: 1:30.70 31.54 250m: 2:34.24 31.73 350m: 3:37.82 31.67

100m: 59.16 31.13 200m: 2:02.51 31.81 300m: 3:06.15 31.91 400m: 4:07.97 30.15

8. Dominiak Kacper ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:13.78 652
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:33.00 32.37 250m: 2:38.12 32.60 350m: 3:42.92 32.52

100m: 1:00.63 31.69 200m: 2:05.52 32.52 300m: 3:10.40 32.28 400m: 4:13.78 30.86

9. Butkiewicz Władysław SO Juvenia Białystok 4:15.44 639
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:31.60 32.10 250m: 2:36.78 32.44 350m: 3:43.49 33.18

100m: 59.50 31.46 200m: 2:04.34 32.74 300m: 3:10.31 33.53 400m: 4:15.44 31.95

10. Domański Gracjan Shark Rudna 4:16.89 628
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:33.41 32.62 250m: 2:38.72 32.55 350m: 3:44.45 32.47

100m: 1:00.79 32.13 200m: 2:06.17 32.76 300m: 3:11.98 33.26 400m: 4:16.89 32.44

Finał B
11. Pytlarczyk Szymon MUKP Warszawianka 4:13.73 652

50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:33.45 31.91 250m: 2:37.80 32.32 350m: 3:43.57 33.00
100m: 1:01.54 32.25 200m: 2:05.48 32.03 300m: 3:10.57 32.77 400m: 4:13.73 30.16

12. Domański Kamil Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 4:14.88 643
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:33.73 32.19 250m: 2:38.40 32.44 350m: 3:43.41 32.72

100m: 1:01.54 32.08 200m: 2:05.96 32.23 300m: 3:10.69 32.29 400m: 4:14.88 31.47

13. Topolski Dawid TRÓJKA Łódź 4:17.00 627
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:33.65 32.77 250m: 2:39.72 33.04 350m: 3:45.94 32.88

100m: 1:00.88 32.13 200m: 2:06.68 33.03 300m: 3:13.06 33.34 400m: 4:17.00 31.06

14. Wąsowski Jędzrzej Kormoran Olsztyn 4:17.09 627
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:34.71 32.81 250m: 2:40.11 32.35 350m: 3:45.12 32.39

100m: 1:01.90 32.06 200m: 2:07.76 33.05 300m: 3:12.73 32.62 400m: 4:17.09 31.97

15. Kłaput Bartosz Galicja Kraków 4:18.07 620
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.40 33.00 250m: 2:42.23 32.84 350m: 3:47.91 32.41

100m: 1:03.40 33.35 200m: 2:09.39 32.99 300m: 3:15.50 33.27 400m: 4:18.07 30.16
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16. Lewandowski Michał ZRYW Opole 4:19.57 609
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:36.40 33.24 250m: 2:42.15 32.45 350m: 3:47.71 32.41

100m: 1:03.16 33.21 200m: 2:09.70 33.30 300m: 3:15.30 33.15 400m: 4:19.57 31.86

17. Sionkowski Arkadiusz Kmita Zabierzów 4:19.58 609
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:34.11 32.90 250m: 2:40.31 33.00 350m: 3:46.96 33.24

100m: 1:01.21 31.93 200m: 2:07.31 33.20 300m: 3:13.72 33.41 400m: 4:19.58 32.62

18. Łaś Wiktor ŚLĄSK Wrocław 4:19.64 608
50m: 28.47 28.47 150m: 1:33.24 32.83 250m: 2:40.46 33.63 350m: 3:47.31 33.23

100m: 1:00.41 31.94 200m: 2:06.83 33.59 300m: 3:14.08 33.62 400m: 4:19.64 32.33

19. Mayerberg Kacper SO UNIA Oświęcim 4:22.99 585
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:37.13 33.32 250m: 2:44.81 33.64 350m: 3:52.20 33.29

100m: 1:03.81 33.13 200m: 2:11.17 34.04 300m: 3:18.91 34.10 400m: 4:22.99 30.79

20. Szyndler Michał ZRYW Opole 4:23.03 585
50m: 30.96 30.96 150m: 1:37.50 33.30 250m: 2:45.46 33.90 350m: 3:52.61 33.48

100m: 1:04.20 33.24 200m: 2:11.56 34.06 300m: 3:19.13 33.67 400m: 4:23.03 30.42
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